
ID Last Name First Name MPO Address Address 2 City State Zip E-mail Phone
1 Bell Doug Saginaw Metropolitan Area Transportation Study 111 South Michigan Avenue Lower Level Saginaw Michigan 48602 dbell@saginawcounty.com (989) 797-6800
2 Bolanowska Maja Midland Area Transportation Study 22o West Ellsworth Street Suite 326 Midland Michigan 48640 info@midlandmpo.com (989) 832-6333
3 Bradshaw Derek Genesee County Metropolitan Planning Commission 1101 Beach Street Room 223 Flint Michigan 48502-1470 dbradshaw@co.genesee.mi.us (810) 257-3010
4 Bulthuis Steve Macatawa Area Coordinating Council 301 Douglas Avenue Holland Michigan 49424 sbulthuis@the-macc.org (616) 395-2688
5 Kuhn Erin West Michigan Shoreline Regional Development Commission 316 Morris Avenue, Suite 340 Muskegon Michigan 49443-0387 sdey@wmsrdc.org (231) 722-7878
6 Duke Steve Region 2 Planning Commission Jackson County Tower Building 120 West Michigan Jackson Michigan 49201 sduke@co.jackson.mi.us (517) 788-4426
7 Egelhaaf John Southwest Michigan Planning Commission 185 East Main Street Suite 701 Benton Harbor Michigan 49022 egelhaafj@swmpc.org (269) 925-1137
8 Engelhardt David Bay County Transportation Planning Department 515 Center Avenue Suite 504 Bay City Michigan 48708 engelhardtd@baycounty.net (989) 797-0800
9 Karr Pat Battle Creek Area Transportation Study Springfield City Hall 601 Avenue A Springfield Michigan 49037-7799 bcats@bcatsmpo.org (269) 963-1158

10 Pigg Susan Tri-County Regional Planning Commission 3135 Pine Tree Road Suite 2C Lansing Michigan 48911-4234 spigg@mitcrpc.org (517) 393-0342
11 Start Jonathan Kalamazoo Area Transportation Study 5220 Lovers Lane Suite 110 Portage Michigan 49002 info@katsmpo.org (269) 343-0766
12 Lomako Kathleen Southeast Michigan Council of Governments 1001 Woodward Avenue Suite 1400 Detroit Michigan 48226-1904 lomako@semcog.org (313) 961-4266
13 Weiss John Grand Valley Metro Council 678 Front Avenue, NW Suite 200 Grand Rapids Michigan 49504 john.weiss@gvmc.org (616) 776-3876
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